100CT23

PRICE REPORT

14:00:19 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 100CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
OFCIAL
7/4/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/9/6

(US Dollars)

Win Place

5.60 4.40

8.20

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
41.80 20.90
.0—PAYS 50 PAYS
113.00 56.50
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

1827.40 182.74

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Show

3.20
5.20
7.00

(US Dollars)

(USJ>olla.rs1-

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




100CT23
14:36:05 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/10/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 3 6.60
2nd 10
3rd 2
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/10 23.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3710zx2 36.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/10/2/8 140.20
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 26.00

AmT/MA3
100CT23

(US Dollars)
Place

3.20
2.80

$1.00 PAYS

11.90

$0.50 PAYS
Til.O

$0.10 PAYS
14.02

$1.00 PAYS
13.00

21.7.0

Show

2.20
2.40
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



100CT23
14:59:06 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/4/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2000 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

AmT/MA3
100CT23

(US Dollars)

Win Place

4040 4080

6020

$2000 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
27020 13060
$1000 PAYS $0050 PAYS
174760 87030

$1000 PAYS
806010

$2000 PAYS
45000

$0010 PAYS
80061

$1000 PAYS
22050

210700 PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

3000

3080

12000

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(UsS Dollars)

(US Dollars)



100CT23
15:31:18 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 100CT23

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/14/11/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1,2,4
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
Ilst 9 4.00
2nd 14
3rd 11
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/14 56.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
777777777 9/14/11 3.~
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/14/11/10 2392.10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/1 5.00
9/2 5.00
9/4 5.00
9/9 16.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.20
13.40

$1.00 PAYS
28.40

$0.50 PAYS
180

$0.10 PAYS
239.21

$1.00 PAYS

2.50
2.50
2.50
8.40

Show

2.40
8.60
7.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002

PAGE

1



100CT23 PRICE REPORT
15:59:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 100CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23
RACE =: 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/10/3/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 4
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
st 6 3.80
2nd 10
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/10 22.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/107/3 47.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/10/3/1 609.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/6 12.60

ArnT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place

3.00
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

11.40

$0.50 PAYS
20

$0.10 PAYS
60.91

$1.00 PAYS
6.30

(USs

Show

2.80
4.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002

PAGEL!

1



100CT23
16:35: 03 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 6
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7tT3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

LAUREL 100CT23

$2.00 PAYS
42.60

$1.00 PAYS
92-:90

$1.00 PAYS
1279.60

$2.00 PAYS
18.80

AmT/MA3

100CT23

(US Dollars)

Place

4.20
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

21.30

$0.50 PAYS
i10 .4

$0.10 PAYS
127.96

$1.00 PAYS
9.40

21.7.0

Show

2.60
3.00
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



100CT23

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

17:03:28 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 100CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 10/4/7/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

1st 10 13.80 5.40

2nd 4 2.20

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/4 54.40 27.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/4/7 37 6o T B/3l1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/4/7/6 1161.40 116.14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 7.40 3.70
1/5 7.40 3.70
1/10 87.60 43.80

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

4.00
2.20
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



100CT23
17:33:50 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
LAT
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/7/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

10/2

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: 100CT23

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 100CT23

2/4/7/1
: NONE
(US Dollars)
Win Place
16.40 17.60
8.00
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
221.60 110.80
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
TOT""80— 007-:90
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
24302.00 2430.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

224.00 112.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Show

8.20
4.00
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



100CT23
18:03:11 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 8
3rd 1
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1/6
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/7
2/2

: LAUREL 100CT23

Win

$2.00 PAYS
16.40

$1.00 PAYS
25.10

$1.00 PAYS
216.20

$2.00 PAYS
26.60
79.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

100CcT23

(US Dollars)
Place

2.60
3.60

$1.00 PAYS
8.20

$0.50 PAYS
12.55

$0.10 PAYS
21.62

$1.00 PAYS
13.30
39.70

Show

2.40
2.80
3.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEII 1



100CT23
18:38:10 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 13

2nd 12

3rd 14

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/12/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/12/14/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 100CT23

13/12/14/3

Win

20.00

$2.00 PAYS
163.00

$1.00 PAYS
183"90

$1.00 PAYS
3098.20

$2.00 PAYS
46.60

Am't/MA3 21.7.0

100CcT23

(US Dollars)
Place

10.20
12.00

$1.00 PAYS
81.50

$0.50 PAYS
grrg

$0.10 PAYS
309.82

$1.00 PAYS
23.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.40
3.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



100CT23
19:15:49 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd 13

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/13/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/7

LAUREL 100CT23

7/2/13/8

Win

11.40

$2.00 PAYS
27.40

$1.00 PAYS
7 10

$1.00 PAYS
703.30

$2.00 PAYS
61.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

100CT23

(US Dollars)

Place Show

4.00 3.00

3.00 2.20

3.40

$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
13.70

$0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
35.55

$0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
70.33

$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
30.50

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



100CT23
19:47:08 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 100CT23

AmT/MA3

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 100CT23
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7 63

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/11
7/7

(US Dollars)

Win Place

19.60 5.60

5.00

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
115.60 57.80
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS

o63u 331::95

$1.00 PAYS
14956.40

$0.10 PAYS
1495.64

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8.80 4.40
119.00 59.50

21.7.0

Show

3.20
2.80
8.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



